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College Leaving Feedback Result B.Ed. Session: 2017-2018

S.N. Parameters (\B/gcr))él Good |[Satisfactory|Unsatisfactory
1 CoII_ege Infrastructure and Academic 65 59 2 3
Enviornment
2. Competence of the faculty 23 83 35 5
3. Teaching Methodology of teacher 24 75 38 9
4. Management's Decision Making 14 58 43 31
5 Curricular and Co-curricular activities of 65 51 21 9
the college
6. Completion of syllabus 29 52 33 8
7. Community centred activities 22 86 34 4
8. Grievances redressal mechanism 10 89 26 5
9. Effectiveness of teaching practice 65 69 41 3
| ] TOTAL | 350 | 690 | 334 | 86 |

10. Opinion about the library material and facilities.
1. Library Material So Good

2. No Opinion

3. No Opinion

4. Good

5. All Books Are Available At College Library It Give Maximum Help And Support There Is
Need Of Msc Medical N Non Medical Related Books In Library

6. Provide All MaterialL. BUT Sitting Arrangement Was Not Good.

7. Good And Effective



8. Yes Provide The Material

9. Library Material And Facilities Are Very Good .

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

IT WAS GOOD.

Very Good Library Material And Facilities

Good

GOOD

Provide Latest Books At A Time. Overall Libarary Material And Facilities Is Very Good
Sufficient Study Material.

Availability Of Neccesary Material

There Is Every Facility In Library

All Over Good

It Was Good

Book Provide B.ed New Syiibus

Very Good But Distribute Everyone Not Use Not Some

No Opinion.

No Study Environment In The Library Ans Lots Of Distraction And Noise At Every Time.
Library Material Is Sufficient Every Thing Is Available. Facilities Are Satisfactory
Provide The New Syllabus Books In Our Library And Less Rate Of Photocopy

Library Facilities Is Very Well In This Colleges

Library Material And Facility Is Good

Good

Good

Ood But Books Are Issed More Than 10 Days



31. Good

32. Provide Books Facility

33. No Suggestion

34. More Books Required In The Library.

35. It Is Good

36. No Comment

37. Very Good.provide All The Material .

38. It Was Satisfactory

39. The Library Material And Facilities Are Very Good .
40. There Is A Need To Add New Books Of Current Syllabous
41. Provide All Books

42. Provide Books At A Time

43. BOOK ARE NOT PROVIDED TO ALL STUDENTS SOME STUDENTS GOT MORE
THAN 5 BOOKS.

44. Please Provide Books Of The New Syallabus Of The B.ed. There Should Be Introduction Of
New Novels In The Library In English As Well As Hindi Language.

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
[link=http://vaugatmyquez.com/]Jvaugatmyquez[/link], Http://ohzzqgtjwceoa.com/

46. All Books Are Not Available

47. Books Must Be There According To The Strength Of Students

48. Books Must Be Available According To The Strength Of The Students
49. Good Library Environment And Books Are Available But Inlimted

50. We Never Get Material According To Our Educational Needs Please Carry Useful Things
Over There.

51. Books According To Students Need


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

52.

LIBRARY Material Was Good And New Books Are Available. The Teacher Of The Library

Is Good And Deals With Us Politely.

53.

Library Have Very Old Books. There Is Current Books Related To Study. There Is No

Proper Record Of Library Use

54.

55.

In Library Please Add Entrance Examination Books For The Preparation Of Entrance Exams

Books Of Library Are Not Proper ....their Are 200 Students And Only 4 Books...so Provide

Proper Books.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Lack Of Good Books -for TET And Competitive Exams
Books Are Not Properly Avilable In Library
Subject Related Good Books Of Auther Are Not Avaliable.

Lack Of Good Books

. Subject Related Good Books Of Auther Are Not Avaliable.

There Should Be All Books Related To Syllabus And Competitive Books Available
There Should All Books Realted To Syllabus And Competitive Books Avaible
Lack Of Good Books Regarding G.K And Competitive Exams

Good And Improve

Please Take New Books

Good Library Materials.

The Books Not Available At Proper Sequence

No Opinion

Good Library Facilities

Library Material Is Good

Good Library Material

Good Library Materials.

Good



74.

75.

76.

77,

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

Not Good Books Are Not Available.

NOT GOOD

Very Good

Good Library Material Books Are Available
Very Good

Good

Good

Was Good But In The Lab Lack Of Competitive Exam Books

All Very Hepling In Study N Co-curricular Activities

No Opinion

No

No

Good

Good

Not Sufficient Material
Notsuggetion
No Opinion

No Suggestions
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good Material Are Provided In The Library



97. Library Main Book Proper Honi Chahiye Curriculum Ke According

98. Very Good

99. Good Materials Are Provided In The Library

100. Books Are Not Available And Books Of General Knowledge Are Not Updated
101. Keep Some Valuable Books

102. All Over Is Good

103. Good Facilities And Material In The Library

104. All Over Is Good

105. No Evering Thing Is Ok

106. . Not Provide 2nd Years Book

107. Not Provid The All Over Books

108. Lack Of Good Books Like G/n

109. Books Are Not Available In Library

110. ........

111. Good Material And Other Facility Provided In Libarary

112. Good Material Provided In The Material.

113. ...

114. Provide Books Related To Competitive Exams Like Hp TET C TET And Others..
115. Material Is Available In Library Is Not To Good

116. Material Available In Library Is Not So Good. As Maximum Books Does Not According
To Our Syllabus.

117. Provide Books To Competitive Exam Like H.P TET,c Tet Etc
118. Proper Book Are Not Available In Library. GK BOOK Are Also Not Provided.

119. ........



120. v
121. Proper Books Are Not Provided.

122. (1) According To New Syllabus Books Are Not Provided (2) Books Are Not Properly
Maintain (3) Behavior Of Librarian Is So Rude

123. Good Material Provided In Libarary

124. Good Library Material Provide In Library

125. According To The Syllabus Are Not Provided.

126. .According To New Syllabus Books Are Not Provided .Books Are Not Maintain Properly

127. According To New Syllabus,books Are Not Available. Their Is Not Relevant Material In
The Books Their Is Shortage Of Books In Library Behaviour Of Librarian Is Not So Good

128. All Books Are Available In The Library.
129. Good

130. Books Related To Subject Are Not Available In Library If Available Then It Is Already
Issued To Someone.so The Quantity Should Be More.

131. Satisfactry

132. Good Comment

133. The Availability Of The Material (Books, Newspaper, Magzines, Etc Was Average )
134. Material Good Library

135. Not Fully Latest Resource Material

136. Current Affairs Books Included

137. SATISFACTORY

138. Latest General Knowledge Available In Library

139. Latest GK Available In Libeary

140. Current Gk Books Provide,provide All New Higher Level Exam. Related Competition
Book



141. The Library Facilities Are Very Good But There Is Non-availability Of Some Books Of
B.Ed Course. Please Issue Latest Research Books Regarding The Subjects.

142. Overall Good But There Is Need Of Books For Fourth Semester
143. Overall Good But Provide Competitive Exam Books

144. Provide Fourth Semester Books

145. Good .

146. Library Material Are Satisfied Not So Good.

11. Two strongest points of the institution.

1. Activities And Disciline

2. Activities And Infrastructure

3. Activities And Infrastructure

4. Activiesand Discipline

5. Infrastructure And Activities

6. Infrastructure,curricular Activities

7. Good Teaching And Learning Process And Effective Co Curricular Activities

8. Few Teachers Are Very Nic Anita Mam , Sachin Sir ,sunil Sir ,anish Sir ,kritika Mam,balsher
Sir

9. Where Knowledge Is Created Not Just Communicated. Facilities Provided By College Is Very
Good .

10. INFRASTRUCTURE IS WELL MAINTAINED. CLASS ROOMS ARE GOQOD.
11. Good Infrastructur And Teaching Method

12. There A Some Teacher In This Collage Jiski Vajah Se Collage Chala Hai Like Korla
Sir,chandal Mam,sachin Sir Kritika Mam,sunil Sir,balsher Sir................ and The
Infrastructure......

13. Good Facilities Good Teaching

14. Teaching Method. Co-operative With Students



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Infrastructure Is Good And Majority Of Faculty Is Effective In Their Work.
Good Infrastructure Providing Exposure To All The Students Providing Neccesary Facilities
1. More Focus On Study. 2. Enhance Creativity Among The Students.
Providing Motivation Good Infrastructure

Infrastucture Was Good And Attractive

No Institution

Some Teacher Not Good Behave With Students They Treat Very Rude
Teaching Was Good.

Activity And Infrastructure

Infrastructure Is Good And Anita Mam | S Very Helping Teacher

1.1t Has Very Talented Teachers. 2.1t Has Language Lab.also

Infrastructure Is Very Well. Better Co -curricular Performance With Discipline

Management..

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37

Infrastructure Is Good .and Extra Co-curriculor Activities Are Effective
Activities

Yas

Good Facalities Mambers And Good Institute

No Strong Point

Good Arrangements Of Co-curricular Activities.

Good Infrastructuer Co Curriculum Activity

No

Activities And Infrastructure

Good Infrastructure And Good Co-curricular Activity

.. Infrasture . Co Curricular Activities.



38. 1. Co- Curricular Activities 2. Various Opportunities Providing To Students
39. . Infrastructure . Co Curricular Activities

40. Good Infrastructure ,

41. Activity

42. Wifi Co Curricullar Activities

43. CO- CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES ARE GOOD. TEACHING IS ALSO BETTER THAN
OTHER COLLEGES.

44. Managemant Differnet Activities Of The College For The Development If The Students

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
[link=http://vaugatmyquez.com/]Jvaugatmyquez[/link], Http://ohzzqgtjwceoa.com/

46. Emphasis Only On Cocurricular Activities

47. Emphasis On Co-curricular Activities

48. Emphasis On Co-curricular Activities

49. Co-curricularactivities Good Infrastructure

50. Activities And Activities Only

51. Disciple & Positive Environment

52. Various Activities Are Organized Was Good. Platform Was Provided.
53. 1. Teacher Department 2. Effective Study

54. Good Platform To Improve Your Skiils. Students Develop Their Confidence
55. 1. Best Faculity 2. Best Students

56. Infrastructure And Facilities

57. Every Festivals Are Celebrating Motivating The Students

58. Firstly The Powerful Name Of Institution. Provide Platform.

59. Good Infrastructure And Management


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Firstly The Powerful Name Of Institution. Provide Platform.

1) Strickness 2) Stress

Strickness

Good Platform To Build Confidence And To Build Character
Quality Of Education Is Good Infrastructure Is Good
Infrastructure, Co-curicular Ativities

Good Infrastructure And Cca

To Create A Good Leadwership Quality. To Focussed On Every Individual
Helpful And Care

No Instruction

Good Infrastructure And Co Curricular Activities

Good Infrastructru

Good Infrastructure And Curricular And Co-curricular Activities.
Provide The Proper Matrial Ofsports. Providecricket Graund
Nothing

NOTHING

Teaching Staff

Infrastructure Was Good And Focuses On Co Curricularactivities
Provide Opurtunities To All Give Proper Attention To All Individual
Good Infrastructure

Good Infrastructure

Good Infrastructure And Good Faculty

Help To All



83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

No Strong Point

No

Not

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

Not Suggtion

Curricular And Co-curricular Activities

Curricular Activities Teaching Practice

Provide Opportunity To All Have No. Of Teacher For Every Subject
Provide Plat Form For Various Activities Provide Opportunities For Group
Provide Platform For Various Activities Provide Opportunities For Group Work.
File Work

To Motivate The Studend To Oragination The Culture Activity

1 No Suggestions

Good Environment

Environment Is Good Good Understading

100. Infrastructer Co Curricular Activites

101. Infrastructure Technology

102. Increase Self Confidence Amung Students And Effective Co- Curriculum Activity

103. 1. Good Environment 2.good Understandig

104. Good Infrastructure And Increase Confidence Level Of Students

105. Good Infrastructure



106. . Good Infrastructure . Proper Teachers

107. .good Infrastructure .proper Teacher

108. Discipline Is Good Curricular And Co-curricular Activities Is Good
109. Confidence Enhance Increase Learning Skill

110. .......

111. Infrastructure And Academic Programme

112. Infrastruture Acedemic Programs

113. ...

114.1_ Rules And Regulations 2_co Curricular Activities

115. Good Infrastructure More Co Curricular Activities

116. Good College Infrastructure. More Focus On Co-curricular Activities.
117. Rule And Regulation And Co Curricular Activities

118. Provision Of All Facillities And More Focus On The All Around Development Of Student.
119. ...

120. o

121. ...

122. (1) Infrastructure Is Good (2) Every Event Is To Be Celebratd

123. Infrastructure And Goodstaff Member

124. Good Faculty Managememt And Infra Structure

125. Every Event Is Celebrated. Good Facility.

126. Good Infrastructure Every Events Is Celebrated

127. Good Infrastructure Various Events Are Celebrated

128. Good Building And Facility.



129. l.infrastructure Is Good 2.gives Opurtunity For All
130. Good Building And Facility.

131. Good Building

132. No Comment

133. To Develop The Self Onfidence Among The Students. Mixing Of The Over All Cultural
Activities ( EK Kadam Unity Ki Aur)

134. No Comment

135. No

136. Good Infrastruture And Creative

137. NO

138. Infrastructure Was Good

139. Infrastructure Was Good

140. Good Infrastructure Providing Opportunities

141. - Maximum Focus On Activities. -motivation Speaks, Guest Lectures Are There That Help
In Nourishing Skills And Building Confidence Among Students.

142. 1.Infrastructure 2. Faculty

143. Faculty Infrastructure

144. Faculty Infrastructure

145. Good Environment Good Coopration.

146. Over All Development Of Students. We Confident For Any Task.
12. Suggest areas where improvement is required by the institution

1. In Canteen

2. No Suggestion

3. No Suggestion



4. Canteen
5. Management And Decision Making Is Too Poor
6. Practical Work Needed

7. Improvement In Smart Classroom And Canteen Facility And Proper Placement Of The B.ed
Students

8. No Comments
9. Institution Provide Facilities That Students Need.

10. MORE FOOD ITEMS SHOULD BE THERE IN THE CANTEEN. HYGIENIC FOOD
SHOULD BE GIVEN IN THE CANTEEN. ONE MORE GROUND SHOULD BE THERE.

11. Improvement In The Acadmic Environment
12. Terminate The Bad Personality Of This Collage............
13. Nothing

14. Provide More Projector In Class. | See Some Projector Not Work Properly. And | Also
Suggest For Canteen Make It Large.

15. Hostel Are Not Systematic.there Is Improvement Is Required In Hotel.
16. Satisfied

17. 1 Same Rules For Everyone That Is Students And Teacher

18. Cultural Activities Bahut Karwai Jati Hali

19. Sports Facilities

20. No Suggestion

21. This Institution Is Very Costly

22. Every Thing Is Good.

23. Teaching , Canteen And Most Important Discipline

24. Teaching Should Be In Both Language Hindi And English

25. Provide Drinking Fresh Water Tank In Fourth Floor.



26. Institution Is Well.

27. In Teaching.tgt Coaching Is Provided In College
28. Canteen And Teacher

29. Good.institution.

30. Teachars And Canteen

31. No

32. Learning Environment

33. Teaching Area And Canteen
34. Learning Environment.

35. Canteen And Teaching

36. Learning Envirnment

37. Workshop For Teachers Improvement.dress Code For Teachers.sitting Arrangemement Out
Side Of The College.

38. Girls Toilet Rooms

39. Plan Something Like Workshops Etc For Teachers Improvements And For Their
Communication Skills. A Good Dress Code For Teachers Like Formals. Canteen Facility Should
Be Provided. Setting Arrangement In Outside Areas Of The College. (like Cemented Chairs)

40. Learning Environment

41. Teaching Area

42. IMPROVE CANTEEN FACILITIES

43. TEACHING AREA CANTEEN

44. Teaching Staff........ mainly Focus On The Pronouciation And Overall Personality Of The
Teacher While Appointing Them.. Canteen

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
[link=http://vaugatmyquez.com/]Jvaugatmyquez[/link], Http://ohzzqtjwceoa.com/

46. Emphasis On Studies And The Equal Treatment To All Childrens


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

47. In Sports
48. In Sports
49. No Suggestion

50. Benches Should There Available Outside The Classrooms For Students. So That They Can
Be Able To Sit Over There For Having There Lunch

51. Improvement Of Rules & Implitation

52. In The Academics. In Dealing With Students. On Teachers
53. B.Ed Student Not Use ICT Lab Properly.

54. Minimize Co Curricular Activities

55. 1. Please Utilize Time Of Students Properly. 2. Give That Subjkect To Teacher In Which
That Teacher Have Command. 3. No Baisness.

56. More Experienced Teacher Should Be There

57. Fine Should Be Less

58. In Library Or Language Lab

59. More Teaching Skills Should Be Included.

60. In Library Or Language Lab

61. RAIt

62. Rait

63. Faculty Should Be Experienced And A Good Motivator
64. Cateen

65. More Efficient Teahers

66. More Efficient Teachers More Appropriate Methods.
67. For Making The Proper Institution Good System

68. More Desk



69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

No Suggestion

Less Co-curricular Activities Should Be There
Less Co Curricular Activities

Give Freedom In Some Area For The Students.
Nothing

Teaching Staff

TEACHING STAFF

Management Decision Making

Fee Structure

Fee Structure Making An Good Installment Plan
Focus On Acedamic Not Others

Focus On Acedamic Not Others

Focus On Academic Performance

No

No

No

Not

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

NOT

No Suggestion

No Suggestions



92. Relexation For Competion Of Duee Timly

93. Relaxation On Fees

94. Relaxation In Fees

95. Relaxation In Fees

96. No Suggestion

97. No Suggestions

98. Nosuggestion

99. No Suggestions

100. Saprate Hostels Canteen Facility

101. Separate Hostels Canteen Facility

102. Special Classical Dance Classroome Required And Special Dancing Teachers Provide
103. College Campus

104. Proper Computer Is Not Available In The Ict

105. To Develop Thinking About Student.

106. No Suggestion

107. No Suggestion

108. Co-operation To Stuents

109. Appoint Good Teacher

110. ........

111. There Is The Improvement Of Some Staff Members
112. There Is Improvement In The Behaviour Of The Staff
113. Staff

114. Please More Focus On The Studies And Not On Extra Activities ....



115. All Computers Does Not Work Properly

116. All Computers Does Not Work Properly.

117. More Focus On The Studies And Not On Extra Activities

118. Please Give More Focus On The Study Not On Co Curricular Activities.

119. .....

120. Staff Member

121. Staff Member

122. (1) Parking (2) Canteen

123. Do Not Take Irrelivant Fine By Studends In Function And Other Co Curricular Activity

124. Do Not Take Any Inrelibant Fine From Student In Function And Other Co Curricular
Activity

125. Canteen. Parking. Washroom For Girls.

126. Parking Canteen Washroom For Girls Water Cooler Facility
127. Parking Facility Canteen Facility Washroom For Girls Cooler Facility
128. No

129. All Areas Are Good

130. No

131. No Suggest

132. All Areas Are Good

133. Improve The Involvement Of The Students

134. Nocomment

135. No

136. Listen Students Need And Problems Seriously

137. CANTEEN FACILITY



138. Provide Skilled Teacher
139. Provide Skill Teachar
140. Provide Experience Teacher

141. - Activities Should Be Limited Because Academic Part Is Affected - Irrelevant Fine Should
Be Finished.

142. Separate ICT Lab For B.ed Department

143. Separate ICT Lab For B.Ed Department

144. Separate ICT Lab For B.Ed Department

145. Canteen. Playground.

146. Canteen Of The College. Behave Of Teachers With Students.
13. Suggest any drawbacks related to administration

1. Nothere Was No Draback Ofadministration

2. No Sugesstion

3. No Sugesstion

4. No

5. Cooperation Among Teachers And Faculty Members Is Too Poor
6. NO

7. Lack Of Proper Carrier Guidance Of Students

8. No Commants

o

. Nothing

10. NO POLITE BEHAVIOR OF THE ADMIN.
11. Good

12. No Comment

13. Nothing



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

No Comments

No Drawbacks.

Nothing

No Drawbacks Related To Administration
No Comment

Personal Pointout..

No Suggest Any Drawback Reiated To Administration
Not Proper Notes In Hindi Students Provides
No Suggestion.

No Sugession

Nothing

| DO NOT KNOW

NO DISCRIMINATION

To Impliment Students Feedback

No Need

Yes.

Fine Is The Very Big Drawback

No

No

Too Muchfine

No

Too Much Fine

No Comment



37. Exc.ess Fine Charged By The Student.rude Behavior With Students.

38. No Drawbacks

39. Excess Fine Charged By The Students Even With Leave. Rude Behavior With Students.
40. No Comments

41. To Much Fine

42. TOO MUCH FINE

43. TOO MUCH FINE

44. Good

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
[link=http://vaugatmyquez.com/]Jvaugatmyquez[/link], Http://ohzzqgtjwceoa.com/

46. No Suggestion

47. No Suggestions

48. No Suggestion

49. Rigid Attitude Of Sir

50. Negative Attitude Towards Students

51. No

52. Rules Are Very Rigid

53. There Is No Drawback Related To Adminstration
54. There Are No God Management In All Events
55. Please Dont Interfare Too Much In College Academic Part.
56. There Are Not Good Management In Events

57. Dont Strees Student On Fine

58. Behave Positively To Every Individual

59. More Co Curricular Activities And Extra Fine


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Behave Positively To Every Individual
No Suggestion

No Sugustion

Lack Of Resources In ICT Room And
Collaction Of Fine

Fine Is Reduced By Management

Fine Is Reduce By The Management.
Management Decision For The Students Welfare
No Ok

Bad Behaviour Of Administration

So Many Extra Activities Are There .

So Many Activities Are There

Funding The Ir-relevant Fines. And Not Communicate With Student In Good Way.

No Suggestion
Talking Behaviour
No Suggestion

Fee Related

NILL

Time Management
Nothing

Nothing

No

No



83. No

84. No

85. Not

86. Talking Behavior Very Bad
87. Talking Behavior Very Bad
88. Talking Behavior Not Good
89. Not

90. No

91. No Suggestions

92. Impartial Teacher

93. No Suggestion

94. No Suggestions

95. No Suggestion

96. No Suggestions

97. No Suggestions

98. No Suggestion

99. No Suggestions

100. Treat Equallytoallstudents
101. Treat Equally Every Student
102. Way Of Talking Is Not Good
103. No Suggestion

104. Way Of Talking Is Not Good

105. Almost Good



106. Take Wrong Decision On Wrong Time

107. Take Rong Decision On Rong Time

108. No Suggestion

109. Not Satisfied With All Management Members

110. ........

111. No

112. No Comment

113. No Proper Staff

114. No Drawbacks

115. Way Of Communication Is Not Good .

116. Way Of Communication Is Not So Good.

117. No Drawbacks

118. THE Way Of Dealing With Student Is Not So Good.
1109. ...

120. ...

121. ...

122. (1) Every Thing Is Doing With The Help Of Fine (2) Compel Student To Come In Event
123. No Comment

124. No Drawback

125. Irrelevant Fine. Students Are Under Pressure. Students Are Forced To Coming The Events.
Partial Behavior Of The Teachers With The Every Students.

126. Students Are Under The Hammer Of Pressure Irrelevant Fine They Are Doing Every Thing
With The Help Of Fine Students Are Forced To Coming The Events Partial Behavior Of
Teachers With Every Students Teachers Are Not Understand The Problems Of Students



127.

Students Are Under The Hammer Of Pressure Irrelevant Fine They Are Doing Every Thing

With The Help Of Fine, Which Is Not Relevant Students Are Forced To Come In Events Or
Functions Teachers Are Not Understand The Problems Of Students

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

No

No Comment

No

No

No Comment

Money

No Comnent

Management Seat Is Big Drawbacks Related To Admission
No Suggestion

MANAGEMENT SEAT

No

NO

No

Administrative Staff Of This Institution Is Very Good. No Drawbacks .
Communication Skill

Improve Communication Skill

Improve Communication Skill

Good

Poor Communication Skill.

14. Write any two difficulties faced by you during the course

1. Partiality



2. Some Teachers Are Ceate Problm

3. Some Teachers Are Ceate Problm

4. No

5. Mental Harassment And Stress By Some Teachers

6. NO

7. Lack Of Smart Classes And Lack Of Proper Guidance During Micro Teaching
8. Nothing

9. Adjustment Hazitation

10. NEGATIVE ENVIRONMENT NO PROPER BOOKS.

11. Very Costly Course

12. Kuch Aise Teacher The Jo Patadit Karte The ......... but Soom Teacher Are Ow Some So That
| Able To Complete My Cource Properly

13. Adjustment
14. Networking Problem Faced.

15. 1. Gap In My Study Was Huge Problem.But Overcome With Time. 2. No Knowledge Of
Latest Technology.but Now Have Improved Little Bit.

16. Demotivation By Some Teachers No Feedback After Participation If We Are Give Some
Suggestions Teacher Take Negative To Them

17. More Burden On The Student

18. Lack Of Educational Material

19. 1 Acadmic Price Distribution Was Poor

20. No Difficults

21. Teaccher Provides Only English Langues Notes
22. No Difficulty.

23. Extra Work Load



24. Partiality Is Their By Some Of The Teachers

25. 1.Books Are Not Available At A Time. 2.

26. DIFFICULTY IN ADJUSTMENT. IN BOOK

27. Regarding Notes.and Internet Facility In Ict

28. Partiality

29. Yes.

30. Not Use The Laptop Is Given For Present To The Presentation
31. No

32. Leave Fine

33. Partiality Byteacher

34. Fine

35. Medium Problem

36. Fine Problem

37. No Difficulity.

38. No Difficulty Faced By Me During The Course

39. Partiality , Demotivate

40. Fine Problm Sometimes Teacher Create Biasness Between Students
41. Partiality

42. PARTIALITY, DEMOTIVATION

43. NO DIFFICULITY

44. Canteen Facility Ict Lab And Use Of Language Lab Was Not There During The B.ed Course

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
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46. Bad Timetable
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47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Hectic Scdedule

Hectic Schedule

Spend Time In Free Lecture When Teacher Cant Take The Class

Partial Judgement And Miss Communication

Confidence & Communication

Demotivate By Some Teacher

There Is No Difficulties Faced During The Caurse

Un Equal Behaviour Sometimes

1. To Do My Duty Well 2. To Ignor Unrelevant Thing.

Bad Behaviour Of Some Teachers And Partial Behaviour Of Some Teachers
Some Teachers Behaviour Not Good

No Good Behaviour Of Some Teachers. No Proper Gudance By Some Teachers.
Special Fine And So Many Activities

No Good Behaviour Of Some Teachers. No Proper Gudance By Some Teachers.
1) Access Fine 2) Stress

Access Fine

Difficulty In Attending Seminars

Stress And Overburden

Behaviour Of Teachers And Forcefully Implementation Ofactivities
Behaviours Of Teachers And Forcefully Implementation Of Activities.
Schools Problem On The Link Road Proper System For The Students

No Difficulties

Partial Behaviour



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

Impartial Behavior Of Teacher.

Bad Behavior Of Teacher

Some Teachers Are Talking About Families.
Nothing

Nothing

NOTHING

Related To Fee And Unnecessary Fine
NILL

Nill

Nothing

Nothing

Over Burden Due To More Actives

Some Problems

No

No

Not

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

Not

No Difficulties Are Faced In During Course
Not Any Difficulities Faced By Me Durning The Course

Transportation Problem During T.p. Impartial Behaves Of Teacher



93. Transportation Problem Burdenno

94. Transportation Problem. Burden In Initial Semester

95. Transport Problem

96. | Have No Difficulties Faced During The Course

97. | Fine Jyada Hota Hai

98. The Behaviour Of The Some Teachers With The Students Is Not Good
99. Behaviour Of The Some Teachers Not Good By The Student

100. Transportation Two Groups Does Not Attend Tp In Same School
101. Behavior Of Some Teacher Partiality Of Teachers

102. Fear For Stages And Fear For Seminar Participate

103. Nothing

104. Behaviour Of Teacher And No Partiality Among Students

105. Behaviour Of Teachers

106. .some Teacher Behavior Are Not Good .partiality

107. Some Teachers Behavior Are Not God

108. Nothing

109. Extra Charges Forcefully Participate

110. .........

111. No Comment

112. No Comment

113. The Behaviour Of Some Of The Teachers Is Not Good Towards The Students
114. No Difficulty .......... ?

115. No Difficulty Faced By Me



116. No Difficulty

117. No Difficulties Faced During The Course

118. ACCESS Of Fine

119. The Behaviour Of Teachers Towards The Students Is Not Good.
120. .o,

121. Behaviour Of Some Teachers Is Not Good Towards The Students.
122. (1) In The Time Of T.P (2) Faculty Members Are Not Treated Well
123. No Difficulty Faced By During Course

124. No Difficuties

125. Teachers Are Not Understand The Problem Of The Students. Rudely Behavior Of The
Female Staff.

126. Rudely Behavior Of All Female Staff Teacher Are Having Personal Issues With Students
Which Effect Our Internal Assessment Teacher Are Not Partial They Are Not Good Way Of
Talking Specially Female Staff

127. Rudely Behavior Of All Female Teachers Teachers Are Having Personal Issues With
Students,,which Effect Our Internal Assesment Teachers Are Not Partial They Are Not Having
Good Way Of Talking ( Specially Female Staff)

128. More Burden

129. 1. Unnecessary Fine For Absent 2. Problem Regarding Leave

130. Heavy Workload.

131. Workload

132. Unnecessary Fine

133. Writing Speed

134. Yes

135. No

136. Time Management



137. NO

138. Time Limitation During Exams

139. Time Limitation During Exams

140. Time Limitation During Exam

141. Over Workload Of Files. In Completion Of Exams.

142. 1.poor Cooperation By Students During Teaching Practice. 2.stage Fear
143. No Proper Books Available In Library Stage Fear

144. No Proper Books Available In Library Stage Fear

145. In Micro Class Lack Of Confidence And In Giving Presentations.
146. In Micro Teaching . Files Are Not Provided Timely.

15. Suggestions for improving hostel and canteen facilities

1. In Canteen Worker

2. No Suggestion

3. No Suggestion

4. In Canteen

5. Healthy Food Required

6. CANTEEN SHOULD BE ENLARGED

7. Their Is Need Of Proper Canteen Facility

8. Avaerge

9. Facilities Of Hostel And Canteen Are Very Good There Is No Need To Any Suggestion
Everything Is Very Good.

10. HYGIENIC FOOD SHOULD BE PROVIDED TO THE STUDENTS.
11. Good

12. Proper Sitting Arrangement..........



13.

14.

Nothing

Make It Large And Provide Different Recipes In Canteen. And Also Provide Some Junk

Food.

15.

Minimum Two Students Should Reside In A Room Means Size Of Rooms Should Be

Reduced.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

More Items Should Be In Canteen

No Suggestions

Fast Food Hona Cahiye

No Comments

Lays Toffies

Canteen Areas Large

No Suggestion.

No Sugession

No Comment

ENLARGE THE CANTEEN

NO SUGGESTION

Proper Security Is Providing For Girls In Hostel
Area Shouldbe Increased

Yes.

Hostal Is Seperated From The Institution And Canteen Facilities Are Improved To Good
No

More Food Required In Canteen

No Need

No Improvement.



35. No Need

36. No

37. Please Improve Canteen System.more Things Shoud Be Added In Canteen.
38. Number Of Snacks Must Be Increased In Canteen

39. Canteen Facilities Should Be Improved. More Things Should Be Added For The Students
Daily Use Like Copies , Foldes, Charts, Etc

40. No Comments No Suggestion

41. We Want Cheese In Smosa, We Need Chowmin,momo......

42. WE WANT MOMO,CHOWMIN,BURGER,CHEESE IN SMOSA ETC...

43. WE WANT LOST OF EATABLES IN CANTEEN.........

44. Please Make Canteen Large And Add Some More Items In The Menu Cards Of The Canteen

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
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46. No Need

47. Sitting Arrangement

48. Sitting Arrangement In Canteen Must Be Improved
49. No

50. Canteen Should Be Of Proper Structure And Hostel Must Be Away From The College
Building Not Inside The College Building.

51. Large Areas For Canteen

52. There Must Be Valid Space For All

53. Canteen Should Contain The All The Things Which Are Easily Affordable To Each Student
54. In Canteen No Appropriate Space An Material

55. Sitting Arrangement

56. More Seating Capacity In Canteen
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57. No Suggestions

58. Provide More Material In Canteen

59. Seating Capacity Should Be Increased
60. Provide More Material In Canteen

61. There Is All Things Are Expensive
62. There Is All Things Are Expensive

63. Medical Facilities For Students Whop Are Living In Hostel And Lack Of Sitting Capacity In
Canteen

64. Seprate Hostel From College And Improve Qualitty Of Food
65. More Snacks Are Introduced

66. More Snacks Introduced.

67. Regarding Outin For Students

68. Good Food Low Price

69. No Suggestion

70. No Suggestions

71. Good Quality Of Snakes Should Intrioduced
72. Improve The Sitting Plan.

73. Good Quality Food

74. No

75. NO SUGGESTIONS

76. No Comment

77.NILL

78. Nill

79. Nothing



80. Nothing

81. No

82. No

83. Improve Canteen Facilities

84. Improve Canteen Facilities

85. Not

86. Nothing

87. Nothing

88. Nothing

89. Not

90. Proper Sitting Arrangement In Canteen
91. Proper Sitting Arrangement In Canteen
92. No Suggestion

93. No Suggestion

94. No Suggestion

95. No Suggestion

96. No

97. No Suggestions

98. No Suggestion

99. No Suggestions

100. Saprate Hostel Fix Day For Junk Food
101. Separate Hostels Junk Food

102. Hostel Facilities Is Very Good But Many Programe Requried For Hostel Students



103. Nothing
104. Hostel Facility Is Good But Canteen Is Not Good

105. In Hostel Everything Is Good But In Canteen There Is No Good Food For The Student
.mostly We Do Not Want Coupen If Food Have To Much Varity Then Use Coupeen.

106. Provide All Materials Like Pen,file Covers Etc.
107. .provide All Meterials Like Pens,copies

108. Nothing

109. No Suggestion

110. ........

111. Hostel Seprated In Clg Campus

112. No Comment

113. ...

114. Yes Their Is More Suggestion For Canteen Like Providing Fast Food Like Chawmin
Momos Etc...

115. Important Material Is Not Available .like Pen, Notebook, Assignment Sheets Etc.
116. Important Material Is Not Available Like Pen, Files ,assignment Sheets Etc.

117. No Suggestion.

118. Please Provide Proper Material

119....b

120. .o

121. ...

122. Maintain Canteen

123. Hostel Is Separeted From Clg Campus

124. Seperate Hostle From College Campus



125. Proper Food Material Are Not Providing Canteen. No Proper Sitting Arrangement In
Canteen.

126. Provide Proper Sitting Arrangement

127. Provide Proper Sitting Arrangement

128. No

129. No Comment

130. No

131. No

132. No Comment

133. To Enlarge The Canteen Campus

134. No Comment

135. Poor Canteen Facilities

136. Proper Facilities Of Fan,s In Summer

137. NO

138. Good

139. Good

140. Good

141. No Suggestions.

142. More Material Of Food Items Should Be Included
143. Provide Healthy Food Provide Medical Facilities
144. Proper Sitting Arrangement In Canteen

145. Canteen Facility Is Very Poor.

146. More Items Are Added In Menu Of Canteen .

16. Any suggestions for the improvement of laboratories



1. No

2. No Suggestion

3. No Suggestion

4. No

5. Tools Of Laboratories Are Too Poor N Room Is Also In Bad Condition Need Proper Tolls
6. Table And Chair Should Be Comfortable

7. Their Is Lack Of Laboratory Workdont Do Work In Laboratory

8. No Comments

9.No

10. NO SUGGESTIONS

11. Good

12. No Comment

13. Nothing

14. No Comments. Laboratories Is Good But There Is No Class Of Laboratories Such As
Language Lab. Here Is H Lab But Teachers Not Focus On That Lab. | Want Pleas Tell Them
About Lab.

15. Maths Lab Must Be There.

16. No Suggestions

17. No Suggestions

18. Regular Calsses In ICT, Smartclass And Library

19. No Comments

20. No Suggestion

21. Laboratories Are Good

22. No Suggestion.



23. No Sugession

24. No Comment

25. NO SUGGESTIONS

26. NO SUGGESTIONM

27. No Suggesion

28. Separation Of Labs

29. Yes.

30. Yes When Books Are Not Issed From The Library Then There Is A Big Problem To
Included The Students Name To Take For That Books And Fine Is Payed To The Liberary To
The Students

31. No

32. No Suggestion

33. No Need

34. No

35. No Need

36. No

37. More Tested Should Be There In Psycho Lab.

38. Working Laboratories Material Must Be There

39. More Tested Should Be There In Psychology Lab.

40. No Suggestion

41. No Suggestion.......

42. PLEASE MAKE TWO SEPARATE LABS.SIR FACES TOO MUCH PROBLEMS IN LAB

43. PROVIDE BOOKS TO ALL STUDENTS.

44. Please Make Ict Lab Also Available For B.ed Students Instead Of BBA And BCA Students
Should Be Introduced With The Psychology And Language Lab.
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46. No Use Of Lab .. So Have No Suggestion

47. No Use Labs ..so No Suggestions

48. No Use Of Laboratories

49. Two Lecture Should Be There For Laboratories
50. No Proper Science Laboratories Are There

51. No

52. Laboratories Are Made Only For Showing No Teacher Use Them.....even We Donot Know
Where They Are Situated

53. Each Laboratories Should Be Proper, Contain All Required Material And Their Proper Use
54. Labortries Was Good
55. We Never See The Lab ....

56. There Are No Use Of Labs | Never Get Opportunity To Visit Lab So How Can | Give
Suggestion About It

57. Setting Arrnangement Not Good

58. We Are Not Going To Lab So Dont No

59. | Used Language Lab Only One Time In Two Year So How Can | Give Any Suggestion.
60. We Are Not Going To Lab So Dont No

61. Laboratory Material Should Be Provide

62. Laboratory Material Should Be Improve

63. Lack Of Use Of Laboratories

64. Use Of Labs

65. More Material Should Be Provide

66. More Material Should Be Provide Which Are Useful To Us.
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67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Proper Use Of Laboratories

No

No Suggestion

Nothing

Materialn Should Introduced In Laboratories
Good.

Nothing

In Lab There Is No Permission To Get In
NO SUGGESTIONS

Nothing

Their Should Be Proper Equipments In The Laboratory
Their Should Be Proper Equipment And Proper Classes Of Laboratories
Provide All Books

Provide All Books

No

No

No

No

Not

No Facilities In Science Lab

No Facilities In Science Lab

There Is Always Lock In Laboratories

Not



90. No Suggestion

91. No..suggestions

92. No Suggestion

93. No Suggestions

94. No Suggestions

95. No Suggestion Impartial Teacher
96. No Suggestion

97. No Suggestions

98. No Suggestion

99. No Suggestions

100. One Class For Laboratory In The Week
101. One Class For Laboratory

102. Everthings Is Good

103. No Suggestion

104. Everything Is Good

105. Student Need More Models In Laboratories.
106. No.

107. No Suggestions

108. No Suggestion

109. No Use Laboratories Any Subject
110. ..........

111. No

112. Lack Of Materials In The Laboratories.



113. There Is No Use Of Laboratories While Teaching

114. No......

115. We Never Visit To The Labs

116. We Never Visited There.

117. No

118. No Comments

1109. ...

120. .o

121. ...

122. Increase The Size Of Laboratories

123. No

124. All The Student Going To Laboratory At Least Ones In A Week Or Month
125. We Never Going To The Library Because No Proper Material Providing In The Library.
126. NO Comments Because We Are Never Visited Laboratory
127. NO COMMENTS Because We Never Visited Laboratory
128. No.

129. No Suggestions

130. No

131. No

132. 1 Have No Suggestions

133. It Was Satisfactory

134. No Comment

135. Laboratories Was Not Used Properly



136. No

137. NO

138. No

139. NO

140. No

141. These Are In Good Condition. Hence No Suggestion.
142. No...

143. No

144. Provide Proper Equipment

145. Done More Laboratories

146. Need Of Working Microscops

17. Write the name of the two teachers whom you admire most considering the teaching qualities
1. Konikamam And Anita Mam

2. Shacin Sir And Shikha Koundal

3. Shacin Sir And Shikha Koundal

4. Konik And Anita

5. Sachin Pagrotra Sir And Kritika Madam

6. Mr.summit Sharma,miss.kritika Katoch

7. Anita Chandel And Sachin Pagrotra

8. Anish Sir, Sachin Sir

9. Mis. Kritika Katoch Mrs Monika Choudhary
10. MRS. ANITA MRS.MONIKA

11. Miss Kritika Katoch



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Anish Korla Sir ,sachin Sir ,anita Chandel Mam

MRS. MONIKA CHUDHARY MRS. ANITA CHANDEL
Parveen Sharma Sumit Sir

Mr.parveen And Mr. Sachin

Anita Chandel Mam Monika Choudhary Mam Sachin Sir
,praveen Sharma And Anita Chandel

Shikha Koundal Mam ,anita Chandel Mam And Monika Choudhary Mam
Sachin Sir, And Anita Chandel Mam

Sachin Sir And Anita Mam

Pooja Sumit

Anita Mam.

Mrs Anita Chandel And Mr Sumit Sharma

Anita Mam And Sachin Sir

Anita Chandel Monika Choudhary

Mrs. Anita Mam Ms. Monika Mam

Mrs.anita Chandel And Mr.anish Korla

Ms Sachin Pagrotra Ms.pk Sharma

Anita.mam.

Anita Chandel Mam And Perveen Sir

Smt. Anita CHANDEL AND PARVEEN SHARMA
Praveen Sharma , Shikha

Ms.anish Korla Ms. Pk Sharma

Dr.praveen Sharma



35. Ms.sachin Sir Ms.anita

36. Dr.parveen Sharma,Mr.sumit Sharma

37. Kritika Mam.dr Praveen Sharma,

38. Sachin Sir And Anita Chandel Mam

39. Konica Pathania, Praveen Sir

40. Mrs. Anita Chandel Dr.praveen Sharma

41. Anish Sir kritika Mam

42. MS.ANISH KORLA MS.SACHIN PAGROTRA
43. KRITIKA MAM AND ANISH SIR

44. Mr. Anish Korla Miss Anita Chandel

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
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46. Samita Mam , Sonam Pathania

47. Dr. Parveen Kumar Sharma Mrs ANITA CHANDEL

48. Dr.Parveen Kumar Sharma Anita Chandel Mam

49. Anita Mam Sonam

50. Mrs. Shikha And MR Praveen Kumar Sharma Because They Are Good In Teaching, They
Interact With The Students With Positive Attitude, They Never Give Negative Comments
Regarding To The Students

51. Mr. Parveen Sharma Mrs Anita Chandel

52. Mrs Anita Chandel Mam Mrs Shikha Kondal Mam

53. 1. Anita Chandel 2. Monika Choudhary

54. Praveen Sir And Shikha Mam

55. 1. Monika Mam 2. Banita Mam

56. P.K SHARMA AND Shikha Koundal
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58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Miss DIKSHA AND MISS SONAM
Monika Choudhary And Diksha Mam
Mr.praveen Sharma Shikha Mam Sonam Mam
Monika Choudhary And Diksha Mam
Monika Mam And Chandel Mam

Monika Mam And Chandel Mam

Parveen Kumar Sharma And Anita Chandel
Mrs.anita Chandel And Monika Chaudhary
Sachin Pagrotra,sonam Pathania

Sonam Mam And Banita Mam.

Praveen Sir And Samita Mam

Dr Parveen And Ashwani

Monika Or Parveen Sir

Anita Chandel And Dr. Parveen Kumar Sharma
Anita Banita

Sachin Pagrotra And Anita Chandel.

Noone

Anish Korla

ANISH KORLA

Smt. ANITS CHANDEL Miss DIKSHA
Mr. Anish Korla AND MRS.SAMITA

Dr Ashwani Kumar Miss Sonam Pathania

Anita Chandel Mam Or Praveen Sharma Sir



80. Anita Chandel Mam Or Praveen Sharma Sir
81. Anita Chandel And Banita

82. No

83. Mrs Anita Madam

84. No

85. Not

86. Miss Sonam And Banita

87. Miss Sonam And Banita

88. Nothing

89. Not

90. Miss. Banita Or Pooja Mam

91. Dr Pallavi Pandit.. Miss Banita

92. Miss. Sapna Sen Miss. Pooja

93. Msm Kiritika Katoch Mam

94. Ms.kritika Katoch Mam Mrs.Anita Chandel Mam
95. Ms Kritika Mam Mrs Anita Chandel Mam
96. Dr. Sapna Sen Miss Sonam Pathania

97. 1 Dr. Pallavi Pandit 2.diksha Dhiman

98. Miss Indu Sharma, Mr. Sachin Pagrotra
99. Mr.Sachin Pagrotra Ms.Samita Mam

100. Miss Vanita Rana Miss Indu Sharma

101. Benita Rana Indu Sharma



102. Sachin Sir Is Very Good Teacher He Is Very Good Lisner And Good Feedback Provide For
Students And Good Motivate For Students Praveen Sir Is Very Good Teacher Hr Is Good
Motivate For Students And Increase Self Codidance For Students

103. 1.Dr.Parveen Sharma 2.Mrs.monika Choudary

104. SH SACHIN PAGROTRA AND SMT . ANITA CHANDEL

105. SMT..ANIT CHANDEL AND DR. PRAVEEN SHARMA.These Two Teachers Are
Admire Most Considering The Teaching Qualities Beacuse They Improve Students Quality And
Help Evertime.i Realy Respect To Most These Teacher.

106. Mr. Praveen Mis. INdu Sharma

107. .miss Indu Sharma .mr.praveen Sharma

108. Indu Mam Banita Rana

109. MISS INDU SHARMA AND MISS DIKSHA

110. Miss Indu Sharma , Mr. Sachin Pagrotra

111. Dr Parveen Sharma Sachin Pagotra

112. Dr. Parveen Sharma Sachin Pagrotra

113. Miss Indu Sharma, Mrs. Shikha Koundal

114. 1-anita Chandel Mam 2-dr. Parveen Kumar Sharma

115. MISS Kiritika Katoch Mam MISS Indu Sharma

116. Miss. Indu Sharma. Miss. Kritika Katoch

117. MS. Indu SHARMA,DR.parveen Sharma

118. Mrs Anita Chandel

119. Miss. Indu Sharma Mr. Sachin Pagrotra

120. Mr. Sachin Pagrotra Mrs.Samita Dadwal

121. Miss DIKSHA Ms . Sachin Pagrotra

122. No One



123. DR Parveen Sharma Amit Sharma

124. Dr Parveen And Miss Kritika Mamdam

125. Banita Rana. Anita Chandel.

126. NO One

127. DR. PARVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

128. Dr.Sapna Sen ,miss Banita Rana

129. 1 Anish Sir 2.Samita Mam

130. Miss Banita Rana, Dr. Sapna Sen.

131. Vanita Maam ,

132. Anish Sir Samita Mam

133. Mr. Sumit Sharma Dr. Parveen Kumar Sharma

134. No

135. No

136. Dr. Prveen Sharma

137. SHIKHA MAM AND SAPNNA MAM

138. MRs.anita Chandel

139. Ms,Anita Chandel

140. Miss Konica Mam,miss Sonam Mam

141. Mrs. Anita Chandel For Providing Deepest Knowledge. AN AMAZING PERSONALITY
And My Favorite Teacher..:) DR. Praveen Sharma Sir For Motivating Us.A Person With Positive
Attitude Nd A Guide Also ..:-) DR. Pallvi Pandit... The Best Teacher Who Help Me To
Overcome From My Fear Nd Realizing My Potential.from You | Learn .. Never Hesitate And
Always Do Your Best..:-)

142. 1. Monika Mam 2 Anita Mam

143. Mrs. Parveen Sharma Mrs.kritika Katoch



144. DR. Praveen Kumar Sharma Mrs. Sumit Sharma
145. Dr.pallvi Pandit. Sonam Pathania.

146. Miss Sonam. Miss.shikha

18. What you will do after the completion of the course?

1. M.sc

4. M.sc

5. Msc In Botany

6. Msc.chemistery

7. Teaching

8. Teaching

9. M.A. ENGLISH

10. I WILL DO MY POST GRADUATION.
11. Teaching

12. Teaching

13. M.A HINDI

14. M.A

15. I Want To Do Ajob In Peputed School.
16. Doing Masters And Fight For Tet

17. Master Degree

18. M.SC. Botany

19. I Hv Lot Of Positive Change,hv To Want Became A Good Teacher



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Yes

M.A

Tet.

No Comment

| WILL CONTINUE MY STUDY AND JOIN SCHOOL
MASTERS

MASTERS

To Qualify Tgt Test.and Join A School

No

Tat

Job

NO

Job

Marriage And Job

M.sc In Physics Problem

M.a.

Msc.

Job...

Continue With My Studies | Will Do Msc After My B.ed Course
Higher Studies Or Focus On Competitive Exams.

M.sc

MARRIAGE AND JOB



43.J0OB
44. Job
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46. Job

47. TEACHING

48. Msc

49. Job As A Teachar

50. MSc Chemistry

51. Teaching In School

52. Msc. In Mathematics

53. Teaching

54. Teaching

55. I Will Continou My Study
56. M.Sc

57. 1 WANT TO CLEAR TGT
58. Masters

59. 1 Want To Join A Good School.
60. Masters

61. M.sc

62. M.a

63. Study

64. M.sc.in Botany From Hpu

65. MSC


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Msc
Teaching
Teacher
M.sc
Teaching
Teaching
TET

| Compelete P G Course
M.Sc
M.sc
M.Sc
JOINING PG COLLEGE
Null
M.sc
M.sc
M.sc

No

No

No

Not
Teaching
Teaching

Nothing



89. Not

90. Preparation For PG Course

91. Joining Any Pvt School For Experience And Also Preparation For TET..
92. Preparation Of Various Exam

93. Prepartion Of Various Test

94. Preparation Of Various Test

95. Preparation Of Various Test

96. Teaching

97. M.com

98. Preparation Of Various Test

99. No Idia

100. M.Sc

101. MSC

102. Msc Entrance Quilified And TET AND Allied Service Exam Prepartion
103. Teaching

104. TET Qualified

105. | Want To Became A Good Teacher As Like Smt. Anita Chandel.
106. M.com

107. M.a

108. M.A

109. MSC

110. ........

111. M Sc



112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

No Idea
M.com

Job..

M.SC

M.Sc.

M.A English

M Sc

120. ...

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

M.COM

M.Ed

MA

M.sc

M.A. M.ed.

M.Ed M.SC

| Will Continue My Study
Masters

1. MA

Preparation For Tests.
M.phill

M.a

M.sc. Mathematics

No



135. Enterance Preparation Of Related Subject
136. Teaching

137. JOIN SCHOOL

138. Teaching

139. TEACHING

140. Teaching

141. M.Sc FROM HPU SHIMIa

142. M.sc.

143. Msc Zoology

144. M.Sc In Zoology

145. M.S.C

146. Masters In BotaNY

19. How will you talk about the institution after leaving?
1. So Good

2. Good

w

. Good

4. Good

5. None

(o3}

. Its Good

\l

. Overall Good

8. No Comments

o

. Teaching And Learning Experience Is Very Good

10.  WILL RATE THIS COLLEGE 5 POINTS OUT OF 10



11. Very Good Teaching Method And Enhance The Self Confident
12. Verry Good But Some Teacher Are Not Deserve This College
13. GOOD LEARNING EXPERIENCE

14. 1t Is Very Good . We Learn More And More By Teacher That Help In Future To Gain
Success.

15. Best B.Ed. College In Himachal.

16. Good

17. Postive Talk

18. Nice College

19. It Was Good Experience

20. Good

21. THIS IS VERY NICE INSTITUTION
22. Nice.

23. Always Talk Positive

24. Nice Institution .

25. NO COMMENT

26. WELL INSTITUTION

27. Institution Is Good For All Round Development
28. Good College

29. Tat.

30. Good

31. IT IS AVERY GREEDY COLLEGE
32. The Best College

33. Good



34. Good Institute

35. Good

36. Good Institute

37. Very Good College For Sharping Your Abilities.
38. Very Good Institute

39. Good College For Sharping Yours Abilities.
40. Very Good Institution

41. GOOD........cceveenee.

42. 1 MISS MY FRIENDS....AND TP

43. GOOD INSTITUTE

44, NO COMMENTS

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
[link=http://vaugatmyquez.com/]Jvaugatmyquez[/link], Http://ohzzqgtjwceoa.com/

46. 1 Donot Want To Remember This College

47. PROUDLY

48. Proudly

49. Good Institut

50. Good And Relief

51. Something Wrong But Inter The Institution I Am Wrong

52. The Institution Was Good.....but In Good Or Bad Situation We Only Listen Bad From
Teachers

53. It Is A Good College Foe Education
54. The Institution Was Good

55. Best Institute Which Give No. Of Opportunities To Students.


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Good

GOOD

Good Institution Bt Not All Tha Faculty

This Is A Good Institution

Good Institution Bt Not All Tha Faculty

Nothing

Nothing

It Is A Good Institute For Developing Your Skills

Nice Moment Are Spend And Quality Of Education Is Good
GOOD

Good

By The Change In The Future We Can Share The Experiences Of College
Good Institution

Good Institution

Satisfactory

Good

Good

Oputstanding Quality Teacher Provide Through This Insitrution
Very Bad

Not Good

Nothing

GOOD

Very Good Enviourment Provided To The Students



79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

No

No

No

Not

Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

Not

Nothing

Well Infrasturture And Curriculum

Best Instition And Some Teachers Inspire Us Very Effectly
Good

Good Institution And The Institution Encourages Me To Engaged With Course Material
Good Institution And The Indtitution Inspire Me

Nothing

No Suggestions

The Staff Of The Institute Is Not Appropriate And Having Some Personal Problems With

The Students.....

99.

No Suggestions

100. Lots Of Activity

101. Too Much Cultural Activities Held In Dronacharya College



102. Institution Is Good But Worklode Is More And More Burden Amungs Students
103. Take Good Study And Experience
104. Institution Is Good But Workload Is More And More Burden Among Students

105. Only Good Words Beacuse This Is Very Spical Time And | Feel Very Lucky Beacuse | Am
A Student Of Dronacharya College.

106. Overall Good Provide All Fasalities

107. Overall Good Fasalities

108. Nothing

109. GOOD

110. ........

111. Well College

112. Well College

113. ........

114. Their Is More Function In College That Always Disturbed Our Studies....
115. GOOD

116. This Institution Is Good.

117. Their Is More Function In College That Always Disturbed Our Study...
118. Good

119. ...

120. ...........

121. GOOD

122. Okay

123. GOOD INSTITUTION

124. Good Institute



125. Unsatisfied Because Behavior Of The Teacher Very Rudely.

126. Unsatisfied Because Of The Rudely Behavior Of Female Teachers

127. Unsatisfied Because Of The Behavior Of Female Teachers. Firstly Change Your Faculty
128. No

129. This Is A Good Institution.

130. No

131. No

132. 1t Was A Good Institution

133. It Was Only The Institution Which Provide The Many Exploring Opportunities For The
Students To Explore Their Hidden Talents With Respect To Learning

134. No

135. Do Not Conduct Extra Seminar And Impose Irrelevant Fine To Those Students Who Are
Not Intereted To Attend Such Type Of Seminar

136. Nice

137. NO

138. Infrastucture Was Good
139. Infrastucture Was Good
140. Infrastructure Activites
141. No Suggestions

142. This Is A Very Good Institution For B.ed. Course. Here Personality Of A Student Is
Enhanced.

143. This Is VV.good Institution For B.Ed Courses.
144. Good Institution For B.Ed Course
145. Good College Good Coopration By Teachers And Helping Everyone.

146. GOOD



20. Overall constructive suggestions for improvement
1. No Suggestion

2. No Suggestion

3. No Suggestion

4. No

5. Management Improvement And Cooperation Problem Required To Be Solved No Mental
Harassment On Teacher As Wall As On Faculty Member

6. Work On Academic Area

7. Their Is Need Of Proper Guidance Of The Student And Proper Placement Of The B.ed
Students

8. Nothing

9. Everything Is Very Good But Provide More Opportunities To Students
10. NO SUGGESTIONS .

11. Good

12. | Have Said More Than Enough .........

13. Nothing

14. Here Is Only One Suggestion To Improvent.. Use Of Lab By This Students Learn More By
Lab. And Overall Excellent

15. Have Same Enthusiasm And Zeal For Improving A Students.
16. Nothing

17. No Suggestions

18. No Comment

19. Ground And Good Canteen Facitities

20. No

21. GOOD AND NICE INSTITUTION



22. Every Thing Is All Right.

23. Good

24. Nothing

25. NO SUGGESTIONS

26. OVER ALL INSTITUTION IS WELL
27. To Improve Teaching Methods
28. No Need Thanks

29. Good .college.

30. Good

31.NO

32. No Suggestion

33. 1 Miss U

34. No Suggastion

35. 1 Miss U

36. No

37. Over All Is Good.

38. No Need Of Improvement But As | Said Washroom Facilities Was Very Poor At That Part
Improvement Is Must

39. Overall It Is A Good Institution But Management Should Focus On The Teachers
Improvements .

40. No Comments
41. NO SUGGESTIONS
42.1 MISS U DRONACHRYA....... LV U ALL

43. DO NOT BIAS WITH STUDENTS



44. Overall All The Facilities Provided For The Students In The College Is Apprecialbe....but
There Is Need To Imorove The Teaching Staff In B.ed Coarse Related To Their Pronouciation
And Class Behaviour .....

45. NtHgyG mexgvpekdtsx, [url=http://pdgjwavusczw.com/]pdgjwavusczwl/url],
[link=http://vaugatmyquez.com/]Jvaugatmyquez[/link], Http://ohzzqgtjwceoa.com/

46. Wastage

47. USELESS

48. Useless

49. There Are Many Free Lecture Please Dont Waste Our Time

50. No Suggestions Because They Will Never Going To Be Implemented So No Suggestion At
All

51. No

52. Overall The College Was Good But Partially Behaviour Is Among All
53. Overall It Is A Good Institute

54. Please Main Focus On Study

55. The Gap Must Be Their Among Teacher And Student......teacher Are Best So No
Improvement

56. More Experienced Teachers Should Be There

57. No Need

58. Apoint Good Teacher After Check Ther Behaviour

59. There Should Be More Experienced Teachers In The Institution
60. Apoint Good Teacher After Check Ther Behaviour

61. Cooperation Should Be There And No Biasness In This College
62. Coprete Should Be There And No Baisness

63. Trained And Good Teachers Should Be There

64. Good


http://mexgvpekdtsx.com/

65. GOOD

66. Effective Teachers

67. No Suggestions

68. Over All Good

69. Good

70. Effective Teachers

71. Effective Teacter

72. Effective Teacher

73. Only A Cricket Shouldprovide
74. No

75. No Suggestion

76. In The College | Have Face Many Problem On The Behalf Of Fee
77.NILL

78. Nothing All Is Satisfactory But Please Make Sure The Fee Installment Plan It Is A Request
From You

79. Good

80. Good

81. Less Activities And Focus On Academic Performance
82. No

83. Please Students Ko Jyada Stress Na De

84. No Suggestion

85. Not

86. Nothing

87. Nothing



88. Nothing

89. Not

90. No Suggestion

91. No.suggestions

92. Very Good And No Suggestion

93. No Suggestion

94. No Suggestion

95. Good

96. Overall Very Good

97. No Suggestions

98. The Problems About The Behaviour Of The Staff With The Students So There Is Need To
Change That Behaviour Of The Teacher To Make The Teaching Learning Process Become More
Effective......

99. No Suggestions

100. Teacher Should Be Qualifiedand Experienced

101. Teacher Should Be Experienced Improve Way Of Talk Some Teachers
102. All Over Is Good But Do Not Partality College Students

103. No Suggestion

104. OVERALL IS GOOD

105. To Improve Teacher Behaviour Mostly.otherside Everying Thing Is Good.
106. . Teachers Behavior .Principal Communication

107. .Teacher Behavior .Principal Communication

108. Excellent

109. UNDERSTAND THE FEELING OF STUDENTS AND CO-OPERATE WITH THEM



110. ........

111. Behavior

112. Behavior

113. ...

114. Focus On Study Onlyyyyyy........

115. Include More Courses Like B.sc Jbt Etc

116. Include Other Courses Also.

117. Focus On Study......

118. Please Give More Focus On Study.

119. .....

120. ...........

121. ...

122. Please Acquire Good Faculty Whose Mental Level Is High
123. Behavior

124. Behaviour

125. Higher The Good Faculty Members. Not Good Behavior With The Students.
126. Higher The Good Faculty Members They Are Good Researcher

127. Not Force Students For Coming In Functions And Events Not Commit Fine For Every Task
Select Teachers Which Are Not Partial

128. No

129. No Comment
130. Nothing

131. Nothing

132. No Comment



133. It Was Satisfactory

134. No

135. No Thanks

136. Leave The Word Fine And Give Cooperation For The Students
137. NO

138. No

139. NO Suggestion

140. Over All To Good ,no Suggestion
141. No Suggestion

142. Overall Very Good

143. Overall Good

144. V.good

145. GOOD......

146. COMUNICATION

DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) RAIT, KANGRA(HP)-176208

FEEDBACK RESULT
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS OF B.Ed. /
M.Ed. SESSION: 2017 - 2018

Course: B.Ed.

Semester: Fourth

Paper: Paper XII-Knowledge and Curriculum



S.N.|| PARAMETERS Very Good || Goo

Comments:

1. Overall Parameters Are Good
2. Overall Parameters Are Good
3. No Need

4. No Comments

5. A Very Good Course

6. Subject Was Good AND INTERESTING
7. Good

8. Sufficient

9. No Suggestion

10. Good

11. In This Subject All The Content Is Sufficient



12. Subjects Are Intersting But Some Important Topic Are Not Included
13. Lack Of Interesting Topics
14. No Suggustion

15. Everything Is Good But Please Dont Waste The Time Ofstudents, And Dont Give
Student Wrong Promotion

16. Lengthy Curriculum
17. Lengthy Curriculum
18. Lenghthy Curriculum.
19. No Comment

20. Over All Good

21. Lengthy Curriculum.
22. Good

23. Good But Not Relevant
24. No Comments

25. Good

26. No

27. Very Good

28. Very Good

29. Good

30. Good

31. Good

32. Good

33. Good

34. Good



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S57.

Exellent

Over All Very Good

No Comments..........

Workload Is More But Time Managment Is Good,

Good

Workload Is Very But Time Mangement Is Good And Effective Teaching Procees

Good

Workload Is More And Management Is Good

Workload Is More And Time Mangement Is Good

Overall Evaluation Was Good

Overall Evaluation Was Ok

Good

Good Content

Lack Of Availabitiy Of Additional Source Material(library)

Lack Of Relevance Of Additional Source Material

Lack Of Provision Of Good Learning Material.

Lack Of Availability Of Additional Source Material (library) And Lab.
Most Of The Content Of The Subject Is Related To The Real Life ...
Very Good

Subject Content Is Related To Real Life

id .

Subject Matter Is Related To The Syllabus

Satisfactory



58. No Comments
59. No Suggiest
60. Good

61. Good

62. Good

63. Good

64. Not Interesting

65. Satisfied Bottom of Form

DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) RAIT, KANGRA(HP)-176208

FEEDBACK RESULT
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS OF B.Ed. /
M.Ed. SESSION: 2017 - 2018

S.N.” PARAMETERS [very Good || Goo




6.

7.

8.

Relevance of additional source material (Library) and lab 15
Relevance Extent of effort required by students 14

Overall rating 18

45

58

57

TOTAL 127

450

e Co

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

mments:

. Good

. Good

. No Need

. Overall Good

. No Need

. More Effective Teaching Should Be There

. Provide Wide Knowledge About Gender Equality

. INTERESTING AND AWAREED ABOUT VARIOUS RIGHTS

Good Content

Good Syllabus

Very Good

No Suggestion

Good

Satisfied The Content

Good

Need Easy Topics

Good But No Relevant Books

No Suggustion



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

No Suggustion
Course Is Good
All Are Good
No Comment
Interesting .
Over All Ok
Satisfied

Not Attractive
No Comments
No Commments
Good

Good

No

Good

No

Very Good
Good

GOOD

Good

Good

Good

Over All Very Good

Most Of The Content Is Related To The Real Life Situations So There Is No Need Of

Improvement In The Subject.....



42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Workload Is ,more But Time Managment Is Good

Good
All Over Is Good
GOOD

Management Is Good

Effective Teaching Learning And Over All Is Good

Poor

Poor

Good

Not Satisfied

Un Relevant Content Material.

Unrelevant Content Material.

Unrelevant Content Material

Un Relevant Conten Material.

No Comments..

Good

No Comments

No Comments

Good

To Good

Good

Good

Good



65. Good

DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) RAIT, KANGRA(HP)-176208

FEEDBACK RESULT
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS OF B.Ed. /
M.Ed. SESSION: 2017 - 2018

S.N.|| PARAMETERS Very Good || Goo

¢ Comments:



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Good

. Good

. Overall Good

. No Need

. Weak Punctuation

. YES TEACHES WELL BUT TOPICS INCLUDED MORE

. Inclusive Education Provide Lots Of Information About Special Students
. Good

. Good Syllabus Like This Paper

Sufficient

No Suggestion

Satisfied

In The Content Of This Subject All The Content Is Therotecial
Important Topic Are Not Included
Too Much Topics

No Proper Books In Library
Good Course

Good

Satisfied And Good.

Over All Good

No Comm

Good

Good Subject



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Attrasctive

Very Good

Good

No

Good

No

Very Good

Good

Good

Very Good

Good

Exellent

Very Good

Almost Good.

The Overall Is Good

Good

GOOD

Effective Teaching Aids Is Used
Workload Is More And Management Is Good
Over All Is Good But Workloadei Is More
Not Saticfied

Poor

Good



47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

Good

Good

Good

Not Interesting

Unrelevant Content Material.

Good Subject For Understanding The Disable Students

Good Subject For Increasing The Knowledge Of Special Children.
Good Subject For Increasing The Knowledge Regarding To CWSN.
No Comments

No Comments

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

All Are Good

Good

Good



DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) RAIT, KANGRA(HP)-176208

FEEDBACK RESULT
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS OF B.Ed. /
M.Ed. SESSION: 2017 - 2018

S.N.|| PARAMETERS Very Good || Goo

¢ Comments:
1. Good
2. Good

3. Average



4. No Need

5. No Teaching By A Teacher Is There Focus On Your Teaching
6. ICT PROVIDES WHOLE INFORMATION
7. There Should Be Practical Work

8. Good

9. Add Some Interesting Programs Also
10. Add Some New Topic

11. No Suggestion

12. Satisfied

13. Overall Content Was Good

14. Need Practical Work

15. Good But Must Have Proper Teacher
16. No Sugustion

17. Not Good Curriculum.

18. Some Topics Are Unralevent

19. Boring

20. Ok

21. Excellent

22. No Comments

23. Good

24. Good

25. No

26. Good



217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

No

Very Good
Good
GOOD
Good
Good
Good
Good

There Is No Use Of ICT Lab During The Course So While Teaching The Subject

There Is Use Of ICT So That The Learner Learns The Things More Effectively.......

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

Time Limet Is Good .

Very Good

GOOD

Effective Teaching Aids Is Used

All Over Is Good

Overall Evaluation Was Ok

Good

Relevant Not For This Course

This Subject Help Us To Connect With New Technology

This Subject Is Helpful In Providing Knowledge Related To ICT.
This Subject Is Helpful In Providing Knowledge Related To ICT.
This Subject Is Very Helpful In Providing Knowledge Related To ICT.
This Subject Helpful In Using Ict

No Comments



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

S7.

DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY

No Comments

No Comments

Effective

Effective

Good

Good

Good

Overall Satisfied

ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) RAIT, KANGRA(HP)-176208

FEEDBACK RESULT
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS OF B.Ed. /

M.Ed. SESSION: 2017 - 2018

Course: B.Ed.

Semester: Fourth

Paper: Paper XVI-Understanding the Self

S.N. PARAMETERS Very Good| Goo
1. Depth of the course content including project work, assignment etc. 11 67
2. Extent of coverage of course 11 62
3. Applicabilty / relevance of course content to real life situation 13 53



Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities and

fr broadening perspectives) o

5. Clarity and relevance of textual reading material 10 57

6. Relevance of additional source material (Library) and lab 11 52

7. Relevance Extent of effort required by students 9 58

8. Overall rating 19 54
TOTAL 102 452

Comments:

1. Good

2. Good

3. Average

4. Focus On Punctuation

5. No Need

6. Less Effective Teaching

8.

9.

. THE SUBJECT WAS GOOD AND TEACHES WELL

Must Require Practical Aspect Of Theory

Introduce Some Interesting Topics

10. No Use Of This Paper...... Add Something Intresting

11. Better Way To Know Ourself

12. No Suggestion

13. Good

14. Add More Interesting Topics

15. Providing Subject Related Teacher

16. Provide Proper Books

...INTERESTING OVERALL



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Add More Interesting Topics
No Sugustion

Boring Curriculum Please Add Something Intersting
No Comments

Boring

Over All Good

Motivation

Boring Subject Add Something New
No Comment

Good

Good

No

No

Good

Very Good

Good

GOOD

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

GOOD



40. Good

41. All Over Is Good

42. All Over Is Good

43. All Over Is Good And Effective Teaching Learning
44. Very Good

45. Good

46. Good

47. Self Aware About Our Self

48. This Subject Helpful For Understanding The Self. It Includes Yoga Assans For Good
Health

49. Lack Of Study Material.

50. This Subject Is Very Helpful For Understanding Our Self.
51. This Subject Is Very Helpful For Understanding Our Self.
52. No Comments

53. No Comments

54. No Comments

55. Good

56. Good

57. Over All To Good

58. Good

59. Good

60. Good

61. Good

62. Good



DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY
ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) RAIT, KANGRA(HP)-176208

FEEDBACK RESULT
COURSE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS OF B.Ed. /
M.Ed. SESSION: 2017 - 2018

S.N.” PARAMETERS Very Good || Goo

¢ Comments:

1. Practical Should Be There



2. No Suggestion

3. No Suggestion
4. No Suggustion
5. Intersting Course
6. No Comments.
7. Average

8. No Comments

9. Not Good

10. No

11. Good

12. No

13. Good

14. GOOD

15. There Is Improvement In The Course And There Must Be Focus On Sports Activities
And There Is Proper Sports Facilities For The Students Who Have In Sports And
Games./.........

16. Good

17. Good

18. Good

19. GOOD

20. Good

21. GOOD

22. Allover Good

23. Good



24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Effective Teachimg Aids Is Used

All Over Is Good

Unsaticified

Poor

Good

Helpful In Providing Knowledge To Our Health.
Helpful In Providing Knowledge About Our Health
HELPFUL IN PROVIDING KNOWLEDGE RELATED TO OUR HEALTH.
Helpful In Provision Knowledge Regarding To Health.
No Comments

No Comments

Good

Good

Good

DRONACHARYA COLLEGE PG OF EDUCATION INTERNAL QUALITY
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